
Beverage List
 

BRASSERIE



JOHNSTOWN ESTATE
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Mojito 
Havana 3, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar, Topped with Soda
Water. (12)

Cosmopolitan 
AbsolutVodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice.(12)

Negroni 
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso. (12)

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Havana 3, Strawberries, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.(12)

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Soda, topped with Prosecco. (12)

Margarita 
Olmeca Tequila Bianco, Cointreau, Lime Juice.(12)

Raspberry Bramble 
Beefeater Gin, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup. (8,12)

Raspberry and Limoncello Collins 
Beefeater Gin, Homemade Limoncello, Raspberry Puree, Topped
with Soda Water. (8, 12)

Whiskey Sour 
Jameson, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice, Bitters. (3, 12) 

Amaretto Sour 
Disaronno, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice & Bitters. (3,8, 12) 

Espresso Martini 
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.

French Martini 
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.

Pornstar Martini 
Absolut VanillaVodka, Lime Juice, PineappleJuice, Vanilla Syrup,
Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco Sidecar. (12) 

€14.00

 

 

Please note our cocktails may contain traces of egg.

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.



ALCOHOL FREE WINES

 ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

Vanilla Shakerato 
Espresso & Vanilla Syrup shaken with ice.

Elderflower Garden 
Gordon’s 0.0% Gin, Tonic Water & Cucumber (12)

Strawberry Cream Soda 

Leitz Eins Zwei “Zero” Riesling 
Rheingau, Germany
A crisp wine with hints of citrus fruit in the scent, as well as surprising notes of
rhubarb, red apples and some mineralism. (12)

Leitz Eins Zwei “Zero” Sparkling
Riesling
 

Leitz Eins Zwei “Zero” Cabernet Sauvignon 
Rheingau, Germany
Hints of ripe cassis and berry flavours as well as dark cherry flavour
and aromas of black cherries, blueberries and chocolate with soft
tannins and a dry finish. (12)

€9 

€9 

€10.00
 

€10.00

€10.00

€40

€38

€38

Aromas of peach, apricot and ripe apple, with a touch of lime. Bright citrus notes
and a refreshing finish. (12)

Strawberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Topped with
Soda Water. (12)

Rheingau, Germany

Glass Bottle

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.



WINE SELECTION 

ROSÉ WINE 

WHITE WINE 

Italy
 

 
Veneto, Italy

 

 
Ardeche, France

 

 
Languedoc, France
Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus lemon and
lime fruits on the palate. (12)

 
Languedoc, France

 

 
Loire Valley, France
Super-crisp and super-tasty with a flavour of kiwi, gooseberry and green
apple, this is a wine of power, elegance and balance. (12)

 
Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain
Apples, pears, grapefruit and lemon and lime all come to
mind with this delicious 100% Albarino from Spain’s top
white wine region. (12)

 
Marlborough, New-Zealand

 

Glass 

Glass 

Bottle

Bottle

Etra Albarino 

ClassiqueRosé 

Lucci, Pinot Grigio 

ChatelainSancerre 

Herbe Saint Chardonnay 

Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc 

Les Nuages Sauvignon Blanc €10.30 

€10.30 

€12.20 

€10 

€9.90 

€10.20 

€41

€41

€40 

€40

€60

€39

€45 

€42

Afresh andcrispyet mouthwatering rosé with subtle
aromas of strawberry and pink grapefruit. (12)

Atasty, fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple 
and pear and a crisp lemon and lime finish. (12)

Tropical fruit flavoursof pineapple, mango and kiwi on 
the palate, with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours
adding a zesty freshness. (12)

Afull-bodied wine with a delicate floral nose and
powerful peach, citrus and tropical fruit flavours. No oak.(12)

HerbeSainte’sgrpaes are all grown on the family estate. 
The Chardonnay is medium-bodied, round on the palate and nicely
fruity with flavours of apples and honeydew melon. (12)

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Bevi Pecorino Abruzzo 



RED WINE 

Italy
With rich, dark-berried fruit flavours and smooth body, this has a
touch of that attractive ‘sour cherry’ character so typical of Italian
wines. (12)

Spain
Made mostly from hand-harvested Tempranillo grapes aged in oak
barrels for 12 months,this is a deep cherry red with complex aromas
of cherries, strawberries and toasty vanilla. Very tasty and very more-
ish. (12)
Bevi Montepulciano D’Abruzzo

Spain, Carinena
 

 
Languedoc, France
Very dark red and bright. Plum and dark fruit aromas with  notes
of spicy and pepper accents. Soft and fleshy with elegant tannins.
Intense flavours of red jammy fruits finishing long with notes of
vanilla. (12)

 
Languedoc, France

 

 
Loire Valley, France

 

 
Argentina, Mendoza

 

Glass Bottle

Mileto Rioja Crianza 

LesOliviers-Merlot 

LesNuages-Pinot Noir

CassoneReserva Malbec 

Torrelongares Tempranillo 

HerbeSaintCabernet Sauvignon,

€11.20 

€10.20 

€9.70 

€9.30 

€9 

€12 

€40

€36

€37

€38

€45

€42

€42

Anunoaked Tempranillo from Carinena region in Spain. 
There are no harsh edges, just smooth and mellow
fruity Tempranillo. (12)

Aromas of ripeblackcurrants develop into flavours of rich 
and juicy bramble fruits. (12)

Deep violet incolour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit aroma. 
There’s no wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours. (12)

Alightyet intenseredwith redcurrant and sweet spice flavours. 
This wine has a smooth, fresh finish. (12)

Our wines contain sulphites.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

 
Vento, Italy
Aromas of flowers, apples and pears, delicate fruity flavours and
light bubbles. (12)

 
Vento, Italy
Crisp and floral, fully-sparkling with aromas of apples, pears and peaches,
delicate and elegant with long-lasting bubbles. (12)

 
Champagne
Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and
floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh
nuts. (12)

 
Champagne
Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries (strawberry, raspberry and
redcurrant) with floral notes (rose, hawthorn) and a light peppery
touch. (12)

 
Champagne

 

 
Champagne

 

 
Champagne

 

Glass Bottle

Möet & Chandon NV 

Möet & Chandon Rosé 

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin 

Laurent Perrier Brut NV (Vegan) 

Boscodei Cirmioli, Prosecco Spumante 

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut (Vegan)

Boscodei Cirmioli, Prosecco Frizzante 

€160

€140

€130

€140

€220

€48

€42

ThissignatureLP has a refined, fresh and elegant nose with 
brioche and delicate citrus flavors. (12)

IfChampagne says a lot, a rosé Champagne says that much 
more. This is a very aromatic wine with red berry fruit, pomegranate
and apples. A medium to full-bodied wine with a delicate mousse.
(12)

Immediatelypleasing to the nose while its complexity explodes on 
the palate. The initial notes of fruit are followed by more discreet
aromas of brioche and vanilla. (12)

Our wines contain sulphites.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.

€9.90

Dom Perignon
If you’re looking for something special, a bottle of Dom Pérignon
Champagne should be top of your list. Considered the ‘best of the
best’, it is only made in the best Champagne vintages and combines
the uniqueness of the vintage with the Champagne house’s
trademark elegance. (12) 

€350



COGNAC

APERITIFS 

BOURBON & RYE

SCOTCH WHISKYS

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Martell VS 

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich, 12yr
Glenmorangie, 10yr (1)
Laphroaig, 10yr
Talisker, 12yr 
Macallan, 12yr 

Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso (12)
Pernod
Dubonnet
Campari 

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Wild Turkey
Southern Comfort
Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels, Single Barrel Select 

€6.40
€9.20

€20.20
€8.20

€20.20
€6.40

€6.40
€7.50  
€7.90
€8.20
€8.80
€8.70
€12.00

€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40

€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.60
€6.60
€10.00

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.



GIN 

 

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Beefeater (8 - Almond)  

Hendricks 

Tanqueray 

Monkey 47 

Tanqueray 10 

Beefeater Pink (8 - Almond)  

Malfy Gin Rosa 

Cork Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire (8 - Almond)  

Malfy Blood Orange 

Beefeater 24 (8 - Almond) 

Malfy Originale

Malfy Limone
Methods & Madness Gin

€7.50

€6.70

€7.60

€7.50
€9.90

€7.50

€7.20

€6.70

€6.40

€6.40

€9.50

€7.50

€7.50

€8.20

€7.70

€8.00
€6.60

€7.60

€7.10
€7.20

Aviation 

Dingle 

Gunpowder 

Blackwater No. 5 

Plymouth

Plymouth Sloe Gin

VODKA 
Absolut 
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Passionfruit
Dingle 
Grey Goose 
Belvedere 
Sausage Tree 
Ciroc 
Crystal Head 

€6.40
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
 €7.50
€7.50
€7.50

 €7.90
  €9.50
 €10.50

The London Essence Co. 
Our luxury mixercollection includestonics, sodas, and gingers, each
delicately light and low in calories without an artificial s weetener in
sight.

€4.00



RUM

IRISH WHISKEY

SHERRY & PORT

Captain Morgan 
Havana Club 3 
Havana Club 7 
Malibu
Havana Especial 

Sandeman (12) 
Tio Pepe (12) 
Harvey’s Bristol Cream (12) 

Jameson 
Jameson Caskmates IPA 
Jameson Crested 
Jameson Black Barrell 
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Methods & Madness Single Pot Still
Methods & Madness Single Grain
Methods & Madness Single Malt
Powers Gold Label
Powers Rye
Powers 3 Swallow
Powers John Lane
Green Spot 
Yellow Spot, 12yr 
Redbreast, 12yr 
Redbreast, 15yr 
Redbreast, 21yr 
Midleton Very Rare 

€6.40
€6.40
€6.40

€6.40
€8.80
€7.50

€12.50 
€8.80

€12.50
€12.50
€12.90
€6.40
€6.90
€7.90
€9.50
€9.90

€12.00
€12.00
€17.00
€22.50 
€22.50

€6.40
€6.40
€9.00
€6.40
€8.00

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.

TEQUILA
Olmeca Tequila Bianco
Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Olmeca ALTOS Bianco

€6.40
€6.40
€9.00



LIQUEURS

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION

Irish Coffee 
Coffee, Powers, Sugar & Cream. (7)

Calypso Coffee 
Coffee, Kahlua, Cream. (7) 

Baileys Coffee 
Coffee, Baileys, Cream.(7) 

French Coffee 
Coffee, Hennessy Brandy, Sugar & Cream. (7) 

Russian Coffee 
Coffee, Absolut Vodka, Sugar, Cream. (7) 

Italian Coffee 
Coffee,  Amaretto, Cream. (7, 8-Almonds)

Disaronno Amaretto (8-Almond) 
Baileys (7) 
Kahlua
Crème de Menthe (12)
Peach Schnapps (12)
Sambuca 
Tequila Rosé (7)
Jägermeister 
Grand Marnier 
Homemade Limoncello 
Cointreau
Frangelico (8-Hazelnut)
Chambord 

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€6.80
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€6.40
€9.50

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.



Coors Light (1) 
Heineken (1) 
Corona (1) 
Bulmers Light Longneck (12) 
Peroni Gluten Free 
Pint Bottle Bulmers (12) 
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider (12)
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime Cider (12)

BOTTLE BEER

ALCOHOL FREE

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Glass Pint

Guinness (1)
Rockshore Lager (12) 
Rockshore Cider (12) 
Carlsberg (12) 
Smithwicks (1)
 Hop House (1) 
Poretti (1) 

Corona 0.0% (1) 
Heineken 0.0% (1) 
Strawberry and Lime Cider 0.0% (12)

€4.30
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.30 

€6.80
€6.80
€7.10

€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€6.80
€7.20
€7.10
€7.10

€6.95
€7.10
€7.20
€7.10
€6.70
€7.10
€7.20

 

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,

11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

Please inform your server of any allergies.

MIXED DRINKS

West Coast Cooler Original
West Coast Cooler Rose
West Coast Cooler Sunburst

€6.60
€6.60
€6.60




