



— — — — —

Beverage List

— — — — —

JOHNSTOWN ESTATE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



Whiskey Sour	€14.00
Jameson, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice, Bitters. (3, 12)	
Amaretto Sour	€14.00
Disaronno, Egg Whites, Lemon Juice & Bitters. (3, 8, 12)	
Espresso Martini	€14.00
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup.	
French Martini	€14.00
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice.	
Pornstar Martini	€14.00
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree, Prosecco Sidecar. (12)	
Cosmopolitan	€14.00
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice. (12)	
Negroni	€14.00
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso. (12)	
Strawberry Daiquiri	€14.00
Havana 3, Strawberries, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup. (12)	
Aperol Spritz	€14.00
Aperol, Soda, topped with Prosecco. (12)	
Margarita	€14.00
Olmeca Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice. (12)	
Raspberry Bramble	€14.00
Beefeater Gin, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup. (8, 12)	
Raspberry and Limoncello Collins	€14.00
Beefeater Gin, Homemade Limoncello, Raspberry Puree, Topped with Soda Water. (8, 12)	
Mojito	€14.00
Havana 3, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar, Topped with Soda Water. (12)	

Please note our cocktails may contain traces of egg.

Please inform your server of any allergies.

*Allergens: 1 - Wheat - a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,
11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc*

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS



Strawberry Cream Soda €10.00

Strawberry Puree, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Topped with Soda Water. (12)

Elderflower Garden €10.00

Gordon's 0.0% Gin, Tonic Water & Cucumber (12)

Vanilla Shakerato €10.00

Espresso & Vanilla Syrup shaken with ice.

ALCOHOL FREE WINES



Glass Bottle

Leitz Eins Zwei "Zero" Riesling €9 €38

Rheingau, Germany

A crisp wine with hints of citrus fruit in the scent, as well as surprising notes of rhubarb, red apples and some mineralism. (12)

Leitz Eins Zwei "Zero" Cabernet Sauvignon €9 €38

Rheingau, Germany

Hints of ripe cassis and berry flavours as well as dark cherry flavour and aromas of black cherries, blueberries and chocolate with soft tannins and a dry finish. (12)

Leitz Eins Zwei "Zero" Sparkling Riesling €40

Rheingau, Germany

Aromas of peach, apricot and ripe apple, with a touch of lime. Bright citrus notes and a refreshing finish. (12)

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

WINE SELECTION

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Lucci, Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy Atasty, fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and a crisp lemon and lime finish. (12)	€9.90	€39
Les Nuages Sauvignon Blanc Languedoc, France Lively Loire Sauvignon with classic citrus lemon and lime fruits on the palate. (12)	€10.30	€41
Herbe Saint Chardonnay Languedoc, France HerbeSainte'sgrpaes are all grown on the family estate. The Chardonnay is medium-bodied, round on the palate and nicely fruity with flavours of apples and honeydew melon. (12)	€10.20	€40
Pa Road Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New-Zealand Tropical fruit flavoursof pineapple, mango and kiwi on the palate, with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness. (12)	€10.30	€41
Etra Albarino Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain Apples, pears, grapefruit and lemon and lime all come to mind with this delicious 100% Albarino from Spain's top white wine region. (12)	€12.20	€45
Bevi Pecorino Abruzzo Italy Afull-bodied wine with a delicate floral nose and powerful peach, citrus and tropical fruit flavours. No oak.(12)		€42
ChatelainSancerre Loire Valley, France Super-crisp and super-tasty with a flavour of kiwi, gooseberry and green apple, this is a wine of power, elegance and balance. (12)		€60

ROSÉ WINE

	Glass	Bottle
ClassiqueRosé Ardeche, France Afresh andcrispyet mouthwatering rosé with subtle aromas of strawberry and pink grapefruit. (12)	€10	€40

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
<p>Torrelongares Tempranillo Spain, Carinena Anunoaked Tempranillo from Carinena region in Spain. There are no harsh edges, just smooth and mellow fruity Tempranillo. (12)</p>	€9.70	€38
<p>LesOliviers-Merlot Languedoc, France Very dark red and bright. Plum and dark fruit aromas with notes of spicy and pepper accents. Soft and fleshy with elegant tannins. Intense flavours of red jammy fruits finishing long with notes of vanilla. (12)</p>	€9.30	€37
<p>CassoneReserva Malbec Argentina, Mendoza Deep violet in colour, with a rich, ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There's no wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours. (12)</p>	€11.20	€42
<p>HerbeSaintCabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc, France Aromas of ripeblackcurrants develop into flavours of rich and juicy bramble fruits. (12)</p>	€10.20	€40
<p>LesNuages-Pinot Noir Loire Valley, France Alightyet intensesedwith redcurrant and sweet spice flavours. This wine has a smooth, fresh finish. (12)</p>	€9	€36
<p>Mileto Rioja Crianza Spain Made mostly from hand-harvested Tempranillo grapes aged in oak barrels for 12 months,this is a deep cherry red with complex aromas of cherries, strawberries and toasty vanilla. Very tasty and very more- ish. (12)</p>	€12	€45
<p>Bevi Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Italy With rich, dark-berried fruit flavours and smooth body, this has a touch of that attractive 'sour cherry' character so typical of Italian wines. (12)</p>		€42

Our wines contain sulphites.

Please inform your server of any allergies.

*Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,
11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc*

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Boscodei Cirmioli, Prosecco Frizzante Vento, Italy Aromas of flowers, apples and pears, delicate fruity flavours and light bubbles. (12)	€9.90	€42
Boscodei Cirmioli, Prosecco Spumante Vento, Italy Crisp and floral, fully-sparkling with aromas of apples, pears and peaches, delicate and elegant with long-lasting bubbles. (12)		€48
Möet & Chandon NV Champagne Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts. (12)		€140
Möet & Chandon Rosé Champagne Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries (strawberry, raspberry and redcurrant) with floral notes (rose, hawthorn) and a light peppery touch. (12)		€160
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Champagne Immediately pleasing to the nose while its complexity explodes on the palate. The initial notes of fruit are followed by more discreet aromas of brioche and vanilla. (12)		€140
Laurent Perrier Brut NV (Vegan) Champagne This signature LP has a refined, fresh and elegant nose with brioche and delicate citrus flavors. (12)		€130
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut (Vegan) Champagne If Champagne says a lot, a rosé Champagne says that much more. This is a very aromatic wine with red berry fruit, pomegranate and apples. A medium to full-bodied wine with a delicate mousse. (12)		€220
Dom Perignon If you're looking for something special, a bottle of Dom Pérignon Champagne should be top of your list. Considered the 'best of the best', it is only made in the best Champagne vintages and combines the uniqueness of the vintage with the Champagne house's trademark elegance. (12)		€350

Our wines contain sulphites.

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

APERITIFS

Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso (12)	€6.40
Pernod	€6.40
Dubonnet	€6.40
Campari	€6.40

BOURBON & RYE

Jim Beam	€6.40
Jack Daniels	€6.40
Wild Turkey	€6.40
Southern Comfort	€6.40
Bulleit Bourbon	€6.60
Woodford Reserve	€6.60
Jack Daniels, Single Barrel Select	€10.00

COGNAC

Hennessy VS	€6.40
Hennessy VSOP	€9.20
Hennessy XO	€20.20
Remy Martin VSOP	€8.20
Remy Martin XO	€20.20
Martell VS	€6.40

SCOTCH WHISKYS

Johnnie Walker Red	€6.40
Johnnie Walker Black	€7.50
Glenfiddich, 12yr	€7.90
Glenmorangie, 10yr (1)	€8.20
Laphroaig, 10yr	€8.80
Talisker, 12yr	€8.70
Macallan, 12yr	€12.00

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,
11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

GIN

Beefeater (8 - Almond)	€6.40
Beefeater Pink (8 - Almond)	€7.20
Beefeater 24 (8 - Almond)	€9.50
Bombay Sapphire (8 - Almond)	€6.70
Cork Dry Gin	€6.40
Tanqueray	€6.70
Tanqueray 10	€7.60
Hendricks	€7.50
Monkey 47	€9.90
Malfy Originale	€7.50
Malfy Blood Orange	€7.50
Malfy Gin Rosa	€7.50
Malfy Limone	€7.50
Methods & Madness Gin	€8.20
Aviation	€7.70
Blackwater No. 5	€8.00
Dingle	€6.60
Gunpowder	€7.60
Plymouth	€7.10
Plymouth Sloe Gin	€7.20

The London Essence Co. €4.00

Our luxury mixer collection includes tonics, sodas, and gingers, each delicately light and low in calories without an artificial sweetener in sight.

VODKA

Absolut	€6.40
Absolut Vanilla	€6.50
Absolut Citron	€6.50
Absolut Raspberri	€6.50
Absolut Passionfruit	€6.50
Dingle	€7.50
Grey Goose	€7.50
Belvedere	€7.50
Sausage Tree	€7.90
Ciroc	€9.50
Crystal Head	€10.50

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

IRISH WHISKEY



Jameson	€6.40
Jameson Caskmates IPA	€8.80
Jameson Crested	€7.50
Jameson Black Barrell	€12.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout	€8.80
Methods & Madness Single Pot Still	€12.50
Methods & Madness Single Grain	€12.50
Methods & Madness Single Malt	€12.90
Powers Gold Label	€6.40
Powers Rye	€6.90
Powers 3 Swallow	€7.90
Powers John Lane	€9.50
Green Spot	€9.90
Yellow Spot, 12yr	€12.00
Redbreast, 12yr	€12.00
Redbreast, 15yr	€17.00
Redbreast, 21yr	€22.50
Midleton Very Rare	€22.50

RUM



Captain Morgan	€6.40
Havana Club 3	€6.40
Havana Club 7	€9.00
Malibu	€6.40
Havana Especial	€8.00

TEQUILA

Olmecca Tequila Bianco	€6.40
Olmecca Tequila Reposado	€6.40
Olmecca ALTOS Bianco	€9.00

SHERRY & PORT



Sandeman (12)	€6.40
Tio Pepe (12)	€6.40
Harvey's Bristol Cream (12)	€6.40

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat - a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,
11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

LIQUEURS



Disaronno Amaretto (8-Almond)	€6.80
Baileys (7)	€6.40
Kahlua	€6.40
Crème de Menthe (12)	€6.40
Peach Schnapps (12)	€6.40
Sambuca	€6.40
Tequila Rosé (7)	€6.40
Jägermeister	€6.40
Grand Marnier	€6.40
Homemade Limoncello	€6.40
Cointreau	€6.40
Frangelico (8-Hazelnut)	€6.40
Chambord	€9.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE SELECTION



Irish Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Powers, Sugar & Cream. (7)	
Calypso Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Kahlua, Cream. (7)	
Baileys Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Baileys, Cream.(7)	
French Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Hennessy Brandy, Sugar & Cream. (7)	
Russian Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Absolut Vodka, Sugar, Cream. (7)	
Italian Coffee	€8.50
Coffee, Amaretto, Cream. (7, 8-Almonds)	

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish,
5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard,
11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER



	Glass	Pint
Guinness (1)	€4.30	€6.95
Rockshore Lager (12)	€4.20	€7.10
Rockshore Cider (12)	€4.20	€7.20
Carlsberg (12)	€4.20	€7.10
Smithwicks (1)	€4.20	€6.70
Hop House (1)	€4.20	€7.10
Poretti (1)	€4.30	€7.20

BOTTLE BEER

Coors Light (1)	€6.80
Heineken (1)	€6.80
Corona (1)	€6.80
Bulmers Light Longneck (12)	€6.80
Peroni Gluten Free	€6.80
Pint Bottle Bulmers (12)	€7.20
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Cider (12)	€7.10
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime Cider (12)	€7.10

MIXED DRINKS

West Coast Cooler Original	€6.60
West Coast Cooler Rose	€6.60
West Coast Cooler Sunburst	€6.60

ALCOHOL FREE

Corona 0.0% (1)	€6.80
Heineken 0.0% (1)	€6.80
Strawberry and Lime Cider 0.0% (12)	€7.10

Please inform your server of any allergies.

Allergens: 1 - Wheat- a Rye, b. Barley, c. Oats, 2 - Crustacean, 3 - Eggs, 4 - Fish, 5 - Peanuts, 6 - Soybean, 7 - Milk, 8 - Nuts, 9 - Celery, 10 - Mustard, 11 - Sesame Seeds, 12 - Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 13 - Lupin, 14 - Mollusc

